Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00000067

2023-00000068

2023-00000070

2023-00000074

2023-00000076

2023-00000078

2023-00000079

2023-00000081

2023-00000082

2023-00000083

2023-00000084

1/4/2023 0:47

1/4/2023 0:43

1/4/2023 3:20

1/4/2023 10:23

1/4/2023 11:11

1/4/2023 12:59

1/4/2023 13:24

1/4/2023 14:41

1/4/2023 15:27

1/4/2023 15:39

1/4/2023 16:41

TEAL Street

TONGASS

Boulevard

TEAL Street

LA PEROUSE

Avenue

TEAL Street

HOSPITAL Drive

SHAUNE Drive

SALMON CREEK

Lane

TEAL Street

TWELFTH Street

MENDENHALL
MALL Road

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




